KDS Accessories Limited

1. Details of shareholding (segregate with Sponsors/directors, Institutions and General Shareholders and percentage of holding) as on end of October,2018.

Sl No. Shareholders' Group No. of shares held % of Total Shares
1 Sponsors/directors 45,671,650 76.04%
2 Institutions 252,842 3.75%
3
General Shareholders 12,135,508 20.21%
Total 60,060,000 100.00%

2.D

etails of shareholding position of sponsors/directors, tradin,

g of shares, declaration and

status of buy/sale by them as on en

d of October,2018.

SL

Name

Status (Sponsor/Promoter/
Director/Sponsor
Director/Nominated
Director/Independent
Director/Depositor Director
etc.)

No. of Shares held as on
end of October,2018.

% of total no. of paid up Shares
as on end of October,2018.

No. of Shares
increased /
(decreased)
from previous
month

Difference
with previous
month (%)

Reason of the difference
such as share or
securities
purchase/sale/transfer/R
ights share/Bonus
share/Others etc.

Status of compliances of
declaration, if applicable, according
to regulation 34(1) of Dhaka and
Chittagong Stock Exchange
(Listing) Regulations, 2015

Mr. Khalilur Rahman

Chairman

33,381,108

55.58

5,200,062

18.45

Mr. Khalilur Rahman
has received 52,00,062
no. of shares from his
daughter Mrs. Hasina
Igbal by way of gift
through declaration
approved by Chittagong
Stock Exchange Limited
on 08.10.2018.

Complied.

S}

Mr. Salim Rahman

Managing Director

8,401,079

13.99

(870,207)

(9.39)

8,70,207 no. of shares
has been sold in October
2018 against declaration
of Mr. Salim Rahman for
selling 13,02,166 no.of
bonus shares which was
approved by Dhaka Stock
Exchange Limited on
23.09.2018.

Complied.

w

Ms. Tahsina Rahman

Director

2,308,899

3.84

IS

KDS Garment Industries
Limited

Director

1,208,180

2.01

w

Mr. Muhammad Jamaluddin

Independent Director

o

Ms. Hasina Igbal

Sponsor

372,018

0.62

(5,200,062)

(93.32)

Mrs. Hasina Igbal has
transferred 52,00,062 no.
of shares to her father
Mr. Khalilur Rahman by
way of gift through
declaration approved by
Chittagong Stock
Exchange Limited on
08.10.2018.

Complied.

-

Ms. Tahmina Rahman

Sponsor

366

0.001

Total

45,671,650

76.04

(870,207)

(84.26)




