## KDS Accessories Limited

1. Details of shareholding (segregate with Sponsors/directors, Institutions and General Shareholders and percentage of holding) as on end of October, 2018.

Sl No.	Shareholders' Group	No. of shares held	% of Total Shares	
1	Sponsors/directors	45,671,650	76.04%	
2	Institutions	2,252,842	3.75%	
3	General Shareholders	12,135,508	20.21%	
	Total	60,060,000	100.00%	

2. Details of shareholding position of sponsors/directors, trading of shares, declaration and status of buy/sale by them as on end of October,2018.

SI. No.	Name	Status (Sponsor/Promoter/ Director/Sponsor Director/Nominated Director/Independent Director/Depositor Director etc.)	No. of Shares held as on end of October,2018.	% of total no. of paid up Shares as on end of October;2018.	No. of Shares increased / (decreased) from previous month	Difference with previous month (%)	Reason of the difference such as share or securities purchase/sale/transfer/R ights share/Bonus share/Others etc.	Status of compliances of declaration, if applicable, according to regulation 34(1) of Dhaka and Chittagong Stock Exchange (Listing) Regulations, 2015
1	Mr. Khalilur Rahman	Chairman	33,381,108	55.58	5,200,062	18.45	Mr. Khalilur Rahman has received 52,00,062 no. of shares from his daughter Mrs. Hasina Iqbal by way of gift through declaration approved by Chittagong Stock Exchange Limited on 08.10.2018.	Complied.
2	Mr. Salim Rahman	Managing Director	8,401,079	13.99	(870,207)	(9.39)	8,70,207 no. of shares has been sold in October 2018 against declaration of Mr. Salim Rahman for selling 13,02,166 no. of bonus shares which was approved by Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited on 23.09,2018.	Complied.
3	Ms. Tahsina Rahman	Director	2,308,899	3.84	-	-		
4	KDS Garment Industries Limited	Director	1,208,180	2.01	-	-		
5	Mr. Muhammad Jamaluddin	Independent Director	-	-	-	-		
6	Ms. Hasina Iqbal	Sponsor	372,018	0.62	(5,200,062)	(93.32)	Mrs. Hasina Iqbal has transferred 52,00,062 no. of shares to her father Mr. Khalilur Rahman by way of gift through declaration approved by Chittagong Stock Exchange Limited on 08.10.2018.	Complied.
7	Ms. Tahmina Rahman	Sponsor	366	0.001	-	-		
	Total		45,671,650	76.04	(870,207)	(84.26)		